
                                     Oregon Tourism Commission
                                     dba Travel Oregon
                                     319 SW Washington St., Suite 700
                                     Portland, Oregon 97204
                                     503-967-1560

OREGON LODGING STATISTICS
Current Month: December 2021

United States

Pacific

Statewide

Central

Coast

Eastern

Mt. Hood/Gorge

Portland

Southern

Willamette Valley 52.9
56.2
47.6
51.0
48.5
42.0
51.1
48.8
59.0
53.3

23.8%
10.8%
54.1%
33.3%
43.1%
12.5%
32.7%
30.6%
64.4%
46.5%

Occupancy (%)

cats

$103.91
$98.31
$110.16
$111.08
$85.49
$112.99
$124.83
$108.00
$173.06
$135.28

27.1%
20.0%
31.4%
27.4%
17.1%
19.8%
19.4%
24.0%
60.9%
46.9%

Room Rate ($)

cats

$54.95
$55.28
$52.39
$56.64
$41.47
$47.46
$63.73
$52.69
$102.13
$72.15

57.3%
32.9%
102.5%
69.8%
67.6%
34.8%
58.4%
62.0%
164.5%
115.2%

RevPAR ($)

cats

178,872
144,201
400,008
36,433
74,633
147,809
95,939
1,068,744
14,593,890
90,801,534

22.9%
7.1%
72.3%
33.3%
43.3%
12.1%
37.8%
35.6%
73.4%
52.6%

Room Demand

cats

$18,586,995
$14,176,570
$44,065,473
$4,047,019
$6,380,188
$16,701,322
$11,976,040
$115,427,499
$2,525,615,703
$12,283,323,297

56.2%
28.5%
126.4%
69.8%
67.8%
34.2%
64.5%
68.2%
179.0%
124.2%

Room Revenue ($)

cats

338,272
256,463
841,061
71,455
153,853
351,881
187,922
2,190,770
24,730,343
170,241,677

-0.7%
-3.4%
11.8%
0.0%
0.1%
-0.4%
3.9%
3.9%
5.5%
4.2%

Room Supply

cats

OREGON LODGING STATISTICS
Year To Date (YTD): January - December 2021

2,588,385
2,180,836
4,946,275
536,075
1,084,420
2,659,403
1,365,314
15,265,898
172,081,037
1,144,401,505

34.9%
28.5%
43.1%
39.3%
33.0%
30.8%
33.5%
35.3%
37.2%
38.1%

Room Demand

cats

$303,573,612
$240,717,089
$564,217,335
$65,815,715
$100,977,089
$385,418,295
$201,070,778
$1,871,881,460
$27,050,072,482
$142,377,666,550

69.8%
63.4%
63.0%
69.1%
55.2%
59.9%
65.4%
63.1%
67.3%
66.5%

Room Revenue ($)

cats
United States

Pacific

Statewide

Central

Coast

Eastern

Mt. Hood/Gorge

Portland

Southern

Willamette Valley64.7
70.9
52.3
63.7
59.9
63.9
62.8
60.1
60.4
57.7

30.3%
30.9%
32.2%
35.7%
31.6%
28.6%
28.8%
30.3%
27.9%
31.3%

Occupancy (%)

cats

$117.28
$110.38
$114.07
$122.77
$93.12
$144.93
$147.27
$122.62
$157.19
$124.41

25.9%
27.2%
13.9%
21.4%
16.7%
22.3%
23.9%
20.6%
21.9%
20.5%

Room Rate ($)

meow

$75.92
$78.31
$59.67
$78.23
$55.76
$92.62
$92.47
$73.68
$94.87
$71.80

64.1%
66.4%
50.6%
64.7%
53.6%
57.2%
59.6%
57.1%
56.0%
58.2%

RevPAR ($)

cats

3,998,540
3,074,025
9,455,531
841,325
1,810,897
4,161,465
2,174,441
25,404,429
285,127,917
1,983,078,366

3.5%
-1.8%
8.3%
2.7%
1.0%
1.7%
3.6%
3.8%
7.3%
5.2%

Room Supply

Cats

Month
% Chg
YOYRegion

Source: STR

YTD
% Chg
YOYRegion

Month Month Month Month Month
% Chg
YOY

% Chg
YOY

% Chg
YOY

% Chg
YOY

% Chg
YOY

% Chg
YOY

% Chg
YOY

% Chg
YOY

% Chg
YOY

% Chg
YOYYTD YTD YTD YTD YTD


