

Oregon Tourism Commission dba Travel Oregon 319 SW Washington St., Suite 700 Portland, Oregon 97204 503-967-1560

## **OREGON LODGING STATISTICS Current Month: December 2021**

			r						T		1	
	Occupancy (%)		Room Rate (\$)		RevPAR (\$)		Room Supply		Room Demand		Room Revenue (\$)	
Region	Month	% Chg YOY	Month	% Chg YOY	Month	% Chg YOY	Month	% Chg YOY	Month	% Chg YOY	Month	% Chg YOY
United States	53.3	46.5%	\$135.28	46.9%	\$72.15	115.2%	170,241,677	4.2%	90,801,534	52.6%	\$12,283,323,297	124.2%
Pacific	59.0	64.4%	\$173.06	60.9%	\$102.13	164.5%	24,730,343	5.5%	14,593,890	73.4%	\$2,525,615,703	179.0%
Statewide	48.8	30.6%	\$108.00	24.0%	\$52.69	62.0%	2,190,770	3.9%	1,068,744	35.6%	\$115,427,499	68.2%
Central	51.1	32.7%	\$124.83	19.4%	\$63.73	58.4%	187,922	3.9%	95,939	37.8%	\$11,976,040	64.5%
Coast	42.0	12.5%	\$112.99	19.8%	\$47.46	34.8%	351,881	-0.4%	147,809	12.1%	\$16,701,322	34.2%
Eastern	48.5	43.1%	\$85.49	17.1%	\$41.47	67.6%	153,853	0.1%	74,633	43.3%	\$6,380,188	67.8%
Mt. Hood/Gorge	51.0	33.3%	\$111.08	27.4%	\$56.64	69.8%	71,455	0.0%	36,433	33.3%	\$4,047,019	69.8%
Portland	47.6	54.1%	\$110.16	31.4%	\$52.39	102.5%	841,061	11.8%	400,008	72.3%	\$44,065,473	126.4%
Southern	56.2	10.8%	\$98.31	20.0%	\$55.28	32.9%	256,463	-3.4%	144,201	7.1%	\$14,176,570	28.5%
Willamette Valley	52.9	23.8%	\$103.91	27.1%	\$54.95	57.3%	338,272	-0.7%	178,872	22.9%	\$18,586,995	56.2%

## **OREGON LODGING STATISTICS** Year To Date (YTD): January - December 2021

	Occupancy (%)		Room Rate (\$)		RevPAR (\$)		Room Supply		Room Demand		Room Revenue (\$)	
Region	YTD	% Chg YOY	YTD	% Chg YOY	YTD	% Chg YOY	YTD	% Chg YOY	YTD	% Chg YOY	YTD	% Chg YOY
United States	57.7	31.3%	\$124.41	20.5%	\$71.80	58.2%	1,983,078,366	5.2%	1,144,401,505	38.1%	\$142,377,666,550	66.5%
Pacific	60.4	27.9%	\$157.19	21.9%	\$94.87	56.0%	285,127,917	7.3%	172,081,037	37.2%	\$27,050,072,482	67.3%
Statewide	60.1	30.3%	\$122.62	20.6%	\$73.68	57.1%	25,404,429	3.8%	15,265,898	35.3%	\$1,871,881,460	63.1%
Central	62.8	28.8%	\$147.27	23.9%	\$92.47	59.6%	2,174,441	3.6%	1,365,314	33.5%	\$201,070,778	65.4%
Coast	63.9	28.6%	\$144.93	22.3%	\$92.62	57.2%	4,161,465	1.7%	2,659,403	30.8%	\$385,418,295	59.9%
Eastern	59.9	31.6%	\$93.12	16.7%	\$55.76	53.6%	1,810,897	1.0%	1,084,420	33.0%	\$100,977,089	55.2%
Mt. Hood/Gorge	63.7	35.7%	\$122.77	21.4%	\$78.23	64.7%	841,325	2.7%	536,075	39.3%	\$65,815,715	69.1%
Portland	52.3	32.2%	\$114.07	13.9%	\$59.67	50.6%	9,455,531	8.3%	4,946,275	43.1%	\$564,217,335	63.0%
Southern	70.9	30.9%	\$110.38	27.2%	\$78.31	66.4%	3,074,025	-1.8%	2,180,836	28.5%	\$240,717,089	63.4%
Willamette Valley	64.7	30.3%	\$117.28	25.9%	\$75.92	64.1%	3,998,540	3.5%	2,588,385	34.9%	\$303,573,612	69.8%

Source: STR